

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 512 OF 2008

SUBRAMNIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.S.Thananjayan,Adv.
 Mrs.Promila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master